
 
 

 

 

(WEST VIRGINIA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 

QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 

CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 

BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 

DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                                 D-CA08 

 

DOMINGO NOVEMBRO 16, 2025. 
Inicio 21:00  

1 
$9,500 FM CLM 3UP 1600M (9) 

APROX 21:00 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK FOUR 1/2/3/4 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
1PESO 

1 MORO MAESTRO (L) 6/1 Bendezu 123 

2 TITUBA (L) 20/1 Weatherly 123 

3 AMALFI LADY  6/1 Pagan 116 

4 CATTI LA BELLE (L) 12/1 Jurado 123 

5 TOOTSIE TOES (L) 7/2 Gomez 126 

6 JESS'S GYPSY GIRL (L) 2/1 Barrios 123 

7 LADY AETHELFLAED (L) 4/1 Parker 123 

8 CARLOTUK (L) 30/1 Ramgeet 126 

9 SUMMERSATTHESHORE (L) 15/1 Vilchez 118 
 

2 
$8,500 FM CLM 3UP 900M (9) 

APROX 21:25 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SECRET SEDUCTION (L) 8/1 Parker 126 

2 SCATERRA  15/1 Monserrate, Jr. 126 

3 TORIANNE (FTL) 6/1 Stokes 126 

4 LUNAR PRAYER (L) 20/1 Gonzalez 126 

5 S S FLAMINGO (L) 4/1 Yaranga 126 

6 FUTURE FLAY (L) 10/1 Tapara 126 

7 LIGHT HEARTED (L) 12/1 Weatherly 126 

8 DANZING CHICK (L) 3/1 Bowen 126 

9 VACATION SECRET (L) 5/2 Pagan 119 
 

3 
$15,000 CLM 3UP 1600M (8) 

APROX 21:50 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CATEGORY TEN (L) 12/1 Bendezu 123 

2 FACE ABARRIO (L) 5/1 Barrios 123 

3 SWISS GUARD (L) 3/1 Parker 126 

4 BARTULIA (L) 6/1 Gomez 123 

5 SIR MAXIMUS (L) 7/2 Pagan 119 

6 ZIMBA WARRIOR (L) 12/1 Negron 123 

7 JIMMY THE HAT (L) 8/1 Diaz 123 

8 TIZAWHITEFACECAT (L) 4/1 Gonzalez 123 
 

4 
$9,000 CLM 3UP 1600M (13) 

APROX 22:15 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 COLD PLUNGE (L) 9/2 Gonzalez 123 

2 BIG WAY (L) 10/1 Hernandez 123 

3 BERNIE GOES BOOM (L) 7/2 Pagan 114 

4 BOB'S KID (L) 12/1 Gomez 118 

5 LEAD FOOT (L) 8/1 Negron 123 

6 GOLD JERRY (L) 4/1 Oliveros 118 

7 TOWN KISSER (L) 10/1 Barrios 123 

8 WILEY T (L) 20/1 Gilbert 123 

9 REGAL TEMPLE (L) 12/1 Weatherly 118 

10 BROMISTA (L) 6/1 Stokes  123 

11 LANGSTAFF ROAD (L) (AE) 8/1 Parker 123 

12 THIRD CITY (L) (AE) 6/1 Stokes 123 

13 JACKSON'S ROAR (L) (AE) 20/1 Aviles 118 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5 
$15,000 FM MD CLM 3UP 1600M (9) 

APROX 22:40 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK FOUR 5/6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SARAS SHINING STAR  8/1 Gonzalez 121 

2 MY ANGEL DOES (L) 10/1 Gomez 121 

3 OUR AMERICAN GIRL (L) 5/2 Weatherly 126 

4 STARSHIP LEGACY (L) 4/1 Stokes 126 

5 SHOPPINGATBLOOMIES (L) 15/1 Negron 126 

6 TONE OF SILENCE (L) 6/1 Parker 126 

7 SCHEMIN AND SHAKIN (FTL) 20/1 Oliveros 126 

8 DONT COMPRESS (L) 12/1 Barrios 121 

9 BARBIE B (L) 3/1 Tapara 121 
 

6 
$8,500 CLM 3UP 1600M (10) 

APROX 23:05 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SOUPERSILVERDOLLAR (L) 7/2 Ramgeet 126 

2 R CARDINAL PRINCE (L) 5/1 Tapara 126 

3 INNUENDO  12/1 Oliveros 126 

4 RISK PROFILE (L) 3/1 Stokes 126 

5 SYNCLINES TRIP (L) 30/1 Blanche 126 

6 FOREVER LASTING (L) 8/1 Gonzalez 126 

7 PLAIN OR PEANUT (L) 12/1 Bendezu 126 

8 YARDMAN (L) 9/2 Weatherly 126 

9 HAGLER (L) 15/1 Bowen 126 

10 DISTORTED LIMITS (L) 10/1 Gomez 126 
 

7 
$18,000 ALW 3UP 1100M (10) 

APROX 23:30 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 HEY CUE (L) 5/2 Pagan 116 

2 ROYAL CURLIN (L) 8/1 Negron 123 

3 GIFT EXCHANGE (L) 20/1 Stokes 123 

4 DON CORLEONE (L) 10/1 Diaz 123 

5 SAND MOUNTAIN (L) 4/1 Parker 126 

6 SWEET LA CREMA (L) 7/2 Bendezu 118 

7 S S TRACKSIDE FUN (L) 15/1 Barrios 123 

8 NASTINATE (L) 15/1 Pusac 118 

9 EL ONDEADO (L) 5/1 Gonzalez 118 

10 MO SNOW  30/1 Martinez 123 
 

8 
$9,500 FM CLM 3UP 1200M (12) 

APROX 23:55 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MACI'S WORLD (L) 5/2 Yaranga 123 

2 GOOD TO BE TRUGE (L) 10/1 Stokes 123 

3 SHES HOT TO TROT (L) 5/1 Vilchez 118 

4 SHARP ATTACK (L) 9/2 Parker 123 

5 COCKTAIL CUTIE (L) 8/1 Diaz 123 

6 GREAT MOON (L) 20/1 Barrios 123 

7 STRAWBERRY SKY  7/2 Gomez 121 

8 SONHO DE VERAO (L) 30/1 Weatherly 123 

9 I CAME TO DANCE (L) 20/1 Tapara 123 

10 GOLDEN NOTE (L) 12/1 Negron 123 

11 JASMINES WORLD (L) (AE) 15/1 Pagan 111 

12 MARY MOONGLOW (L) (AE) 4/1 Bendezu 118 
 

 

(FUT) FUTURITY  (STK) STAKE. 
 

(DBY) DERBY                                (TRL) TRIAL  

 

(MD) MAIDEN   (T) TURF. 
 


